Resultatlista
DM, Filt, Sodertalje BGK

Nationell tAvling den 16 augusti 2014
Spelplats: Sddertalje BGK Filt

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S:a Snitt
HV

1 Lennart Jansson Orebro BGK 29 29 58 29,0
2 Sven-Olof Birgersson Eskilstuna BGK 35 31 66 33,0
3 Orjan Molin Sodertalje BGK 32 38 70 35,0
4 Guy Johansson MGK 49 Nykdping 36 38 74 37,0
5 Jan Ake Andersson MGK 49 Nykdping 42 34 76 38,0
6 Benny Hasth Strangnéas BGK 34 43 77 38,5
6 Kari Laakso Eskilstuna BGK 40 37 77 38,5
6 Christer Mosswald Mosas BGK 38 39 77 38,5
9 Bert Andberg MGK 49 Nykdping 35 43 78 39,0
10 Kjell Ake Wallin MGK 49 Nykoping 37 43 80 40,0
11 Benny Allansson Orebro BGK 42 39 81 40,5
12 Kjell Linder MGK 49 Nykoping 40 42 82 41,0
13 Sven-Olov Back Mosas BGK 45 40 85 42,5
14 Ulrik Eriksson Sodertélje BGK 38 51 89 44,5
14 Jan lllmesj6 MGK 49 Nykdping 40 49 89 44,5
16 Jan Sahlin Mosas BGK 50 42 92 46,0
17 Ryno Vestergren Haga BGK 45 48 93 46,5
20 Heinz Boldt Orebro BGK 53 45 98 49,0
21 Gote Bjorklund Daga BGK 47 56 103 51,5
22 Leif LOvstrom MGK 49 Nykoping 51 53 104 52,0
23 Kurt Levin Haga BGK 53 55 108 54,0
OB

1 Bernt Gustavsson Sddertélje BGK 31 26 57 28,5
2 Anders Gorlin Eskilstuna BGK 32 28 60 30,0
3 Tommy Blixt BGK Spiik 32 35 67 33,5
4 Lars-Goran Berg MGK 49 Nykoping 36 34 70 35,0
5 Hakan Robertsson Orebro BGK 39 33 72 36,0
5 Anders Wallin MGK 49 Nykdping 33 39 72 36,0
7 Per Hellkvist Sodertélje BGK 37 37 74 37,0
8 Kaj Soderqvist Sddertélje BGK 33 42 75 37,5
9 Lars-Olof Andersson Strangnas BGK 37 39 76 38,0
10 Kent Sandberg Sodertélje BGK 39 39 78 39,0
11 Peter Vicary MGK 49 Nykoping 37 42 79 39,5
12 Benny Karlsson Eskilstuna BGK 49 34 83 41,5
12 Rolf Strandberg Eskilstuna BGK 36 47 83 41,5
den 4 februari 2019 Sida 1 av
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Namn

Ulf Axelsson
Lennart Rundstrém

Ulla Ljung

Gerd Andersson
Kerstin Back
May Boldt
Birgitta Wallin

Pirkko Maaninka

Marie-Louise Tunmats

Lena Brown
Sabine Rundstrém
Anette Andersson
Eva Carlsson

Julia Sjoberg

Angelina Carlsson
Lovstrand

Ginalyn Robertsson
Gunilla Arkang
Ingela Eriksson
Petra Andersson
Sara Wallin

Daniel Agren
Andreas Ravetti
Thomas Oberg
Joakim Sundlof
Robert Gustavsson
Mikael llimesjé
Anders Roswall
Robin Andersson
Fredrik Ljungberg
Fredrik Dahlback
Simon Levander
Peter Lindgvist

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Sddertalje BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping

Moséas BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Moséas BGK
Orebro BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping

Eskilstuna BGK
Orebro BGK

BGK Spiik

MGK 49 Nykdping
Strangnéas BGK
Daga BGK

Moséas BGK

Daga BGK

Orebro BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Djulé BGK
Strangnéas BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping

Sodertélje BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Orebro BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Orebro BGK
Strangnas BGK
Mjolby BGK
Orebro BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Djuld BGK
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Snitt

47,5
56,0

41,5
42,0
47,5
51,5
63,0

36,5
38,5
40,0
42,5
47,0
57,5

49,0
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Tim Gustafsson
Mikael Persson
Fredrik Larsson
Hakan Hallin

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Mosés BGK
Orebro BGK
Mosas BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

S1

37
40
47
43
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40
37
46
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38,5
40,0
42,0
44,5
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